
C.A. OVIEDO 4 C.A.H. AVILES 4

1º 59 19 3,105 21 100 19 5,263 29

2º 58 30 1,933 11 50 30 1,667 9

3º 64 30 2,133 8 62 30 2,067 11

4º 47 30 1,567 5 59 30 1,967 9

228 109 2,092 271 109 2,486

ESCUELA BILLAR "1" 8 BILLAR DEP. GIJON 0

1º 71 30 2,367 20 27 30 0,900 6

2º 94 30 3,133 27 30 30 1,000 4

3º 36 30 1,200 4 35 30 1,167 3

4º 46 30 1,533 6 9 30 0,300 2

247 120 2,058 101 120 0,842

R.G.C.C. 6 ESCUELA BILLAR "2" 2

1º 64 30 2,133 7 76 30 2,533 13

2º 85 30 2,833 14 48 30 1,600 9

3º 32 30 1,067 6 24 30 0,800 5

4º 15 30 0,500 5 14 30 0,467 5

196 120 1,633 162 120 1,350

Manuel Tamargo

Antonio Mesa

Javier García

José L. Ordieres

Rafael Lozoya

Juan Luis García

Braulio Iglesias
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Bernardo Gutierrez

Avelino Aller
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Angel Albir

José Ruiz

Fernando Sanz

Jesús Arribas

Antonio Menéndez

Jesús Peñalver

Jorge Varela

Manuel Chaveli

Carlos Isla

Angel Navas

Marcos Moro

José Román Castro

M. Guglielmetti

Juan L. García

José F. Gayo



J. G. E. P. Caramb. Ent. Prom.     Parciales Ptos.

1º ESCUELA BILLAR "1" 7 6 1 0 1635 653 2,504 46 13
2º C.A.H. AVILES 7 3 2 2 1781 647 2,753 33 8
3º ESCUELA BILLAR "2" 7 3 1 3 1054 626 1,684 27 7
4º R.G.C.C. 7 2 3 2 1463 806 1,815 26 7
5º C.A. OVIEDO 7 2 2 3 922 498 1,851 22 6
6º BILLAR DEP. GIJON 7 0 1 6 1011 774 1,306 12 1

7866 4004 1,965

B.Deport. Esc. "1" Esc. "2"

8x0 0x8
6x2 4x4

2x6 2x6
8x0

2x6
4x4 6x2

PROXIMA JORNADA 8 de  Marzo de 2019

ESCUELA BILLAR "2" = BILLAR DEP. GIJON

C.A. OVIEDO = ESCUELA BILLAR "1"

C.A.H. AVILES = R.G.C.C.

C.A.H. AVILÉS

R.G.C.C.

4x4

2x6
8x06x2

R.G.C.C
5x3

4x4

0x6
2x6

C.A. Ovi.

ESCUELA BILLAR "2"

BILLAR DEPORTIVO G.
ESCUELA BILLAR "1"

C.A. OVIEDO

8x0

8x0

TEMPORADA 2018 - 19

4x4

Avilés
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J. G. E. P. Car. Ent. P.Gral P.Part S.M Ptos

1º Antonio R. Mesa Esc. Gijón "1" 7 7 0 0 584 163 3,583 4,545 27 14
2º José Ruiz C.A.H. Avilés 7 6 1 0 700 64 10,938 25,000 88 13
3º Jorge Varela Esc. Gijón "2" 7 6 0 1 455 180 2,528 3,233 15 12
4º Braulio Iglesias Esc. Gijón "1" 7 6 0 1 304 180 1,689 2,063 12 12
5º Antonio Menéndez R.G.C.C. 6 5 0 1 499 172 2,901 3,704 21 10
6º Javier García Torre Esc. Gijón "1" 6 5 0 1 319 150 2,127 3,000 15 10
7º Jesús Arribas C.A.H. Avilés 7 5 0 2 371 210 1,767 2,500 11 10
8º Jesús Peñalver Esc. Gijón "1" 7 4 0 3 365 130 2,808 3,703 20 8
9º Fernando Sanz C.A.H. Avilés 7 4 0 3 442 201 2,199 4,348 18 8
10º Angel Navas Esc. Gijón "2" 6 4 0 2 252 142 1,775 2,133 14 8
11º Bernardo Gutierrez C. A. Oviedo 5 3 0 2 327 115 2,843 4,333 23 6
12º Manuel Chaveli C. A. Oviedo 5 3 0 2 255 143 1,783 2,400 12 6
13º Juan Luis García Billar Deport. 7 3 0 4 276 210 1,314 1,633 9 6
14º Carlos Isla C. A. Oviedo 4 3 0 1 140 120 1,167 1,566 5 6
15º José Luis Ordieres R.G.C.C. 7 3 0 4 197 210 0,938 1,266 9 6
16º Benedicto Conlledo R.G.C.C. 2 2 0 0 200 58 3,448 3,571 23 4
17º Avelino Aller C. A. Oviedo 3 2 0 1 169 90 1,878 2,300 11 4
18º José Manuel Tamargo R.G.C.C. 4 2 0 2 66 120 0,550 0,767 5 4
19º Marcos Moro R.G.C.C. 6 1 0 6 445 186 2,392 3,846 15 2
20º Iván R. Ranilla Esc. Gijón "1" 1 1 0 0 63 30 2,100 8 2
21º José Román Castro Billar Deport. 7 1 0 6 332 182 1,824 3,166 19 2
22º Mario Guglielmetti Billar Deport. 6 1 0 5 239 177 1,350 2,300 12 2
23º Juan Luis González Esc. Gijón "2" 6 1 0 5 185 180 1,028 1,467 7 2
24º Juan Carlos Menéndez C.A.H. Avilés 2 1 0 1 23 30 0,767 0,767 5 2
25º José A. Pereda Esc. Gijón "2" 2 1 0 1 21 30 0,700 0,700 5 2
26º José F. Alvarez Gayo Billar Deport. 6 1 0 5 61 150 0,407 0,733 4 2
27º Manuel Moran Esc. Gijón "2" 1 1 0 0 0 0 0,000 2
28º Alberto Pailos Esc. Gijón "2" 1 0 1 0 100 4 25,000 48 1
29º Juan Rafael López Billar Deport. 1 0 0 1 59 27 2,185 10 0
30º Angel Albir C.A.H. Avilés 5 0 0 5 244 142 1,718 1,926 11 0
31º Orlando Vázquez Billar Deport. 1 0 0 1 44 28 1,571 10 0
32º Ivan Testón R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 33 30 1,100 5 0
331 Luis Orea C. A. Oviedo 1 0 0 1 31 30 1,033 5 0
34º Javier Sancho R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 23 30 0,767 4 0
35º Rafael Lozoya Esc. Gijón "2" 3 0 0 3 42 90 0,467 0,500 6 0
36º ###### 0

7866 4004 1,965
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